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SUN-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
40.05 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Rotelle 00.0069 08114 100 0Dot

44.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Murphy 00.0068 08116 0 0MomoHa!

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Von Essen 00.0067 08272 0 0Dice

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
46.64 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Farquhar 00.0063 12136 100 0Pip

59.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kessel 00.0060 12145 100 0Tweek

56.39 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Kessel 00.0064 12130 0 0Viva

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCay 10.0061 12144 0 0Darla

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.0065 12128 0 0Misha

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mount 00.0062 12140 0 0Winner

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
55.20 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Mount 00.0056 16155 100 0Zuri

57.75 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Summersgill 00.0054 16161 100 0Pearl

66.60 6 0 0 0NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0055 16156 0 0Loa

42.58 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ancona 00.0053 16162 0 0Hula

58.55 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Baranowski 00.0051 16165 0 0Sadie

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bunin 10.0048 16179 0 0Lila

48.15 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Gichner 00.0046 16278 0 0E.V.

48.04 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Koehler 00.0045 16280 0 0Frankie

45.71 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Waldron 00.0043 16282 0 0Pivot

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.0057 16153 0 0Fergalicious

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Albrizio 00.0052 16163 0 0Joey

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 00.0050 16168 0 0Sassy

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.0049 16177 0 0Spanky

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0047 16182 0 0Emma

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.0044 16281 0 0Nessa

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
31.83 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Ajoux 00.0016 20287 100 0Hallelujah

33.95 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Kahn 00.0017 20283 100 0Sachi

38.69 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Dos 00.0018 20235 100 0Glance

39.45 0 0 04* 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.0013 20020 100 0Nemesis

41.33 0 0 0* 0Q 0 0Rose 00.0031 20186 100 0Artie Ross

44.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ajoux 00.0020 20233 100 0Bailey

35.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dos 00.0037 20012 0 0Hammer

42.37 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Rainer 00.0036 20015 0 0Believe

54.32 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Borga 00.0034 20034 0 0Krakken

42.48 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Heck 00.0033 20036 0 0Finnick

46.30 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Patrick 00.0032 20185 0 0Ghost

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bridgwood 10.0028 20191 0 0Gremlin

42.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rubinstein 00.0027 20195 0 0Grace

39.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dattoma 00.0026 20197 0 0Keen

48.10 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Nally 00.0025 20198 0 0Flirt

9/22/2019 Page 1 of 2 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



48.25 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Schmitter 00.0023 20227 0 0'NSync

47.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Patrick 00.0022 20229 0 0Oskar

54.15 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marden 00.0021 20231 0 0Champ

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Closson 10.0019 20234 0 0Plenty

44.01 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Schilling 00.0014 20296 0 0Fae

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.0035 20016 0 0Swagger

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.0030 20188 0 0Toby

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0029 20190 0 0Chick

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.0024 20219 0 0Mackenzie

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.0015 20295 0 0Hope

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
46.49 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Hooper 00.008 24242 100 0Banter

47.15 0 1 3 20NQ 3 0Silver 00.009 24241 0 0Wile E

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 10.007 24249 0 0Cushla

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Byron 10.006 24305 0 0Silhouette

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55
36.47 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0DeWitt 00.002 24C265 100 0Wit

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pessoa 10.005 24C261 0 0Kaarina

35.25 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Dos 00.004 24C263 0 0Knack

41.19 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Green 00.003 24C264 0 0Ember

44.46 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Schmitt 00.001 24C266 0 0Torin
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SUN-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
62.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shaw 00.0070 04048 100 0Hattie

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baldwin 00.0071 04047 0 0Megan

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
40.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0O'Reilly 00.0066 08058 0 0Rauri Belle

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
47.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.0058 12066 100 0Ferris B.

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Watkins 00.0059 12065 0 0Buddy

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
45.04 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Heck 00.0040 16074 100 0Riley

51.54 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schilling 00.0041 16070 0 0Zuzu

54.00 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Chernack 00.0039 16075 0 0Launch

39.13 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mackes 00.0038 16082 0 0Jesse Belle

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arndt 00.0042 16069 0 0Legend

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
36.81 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Mogerley 00.0010 20097 0 0Zurich

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burton 00.0012 20001 0 0River

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fleming 00.0011 20022 0 0Nash
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